## ADVANCING WOMEN . ADVANCING TRANSPORTATION



## Invest in WTS Atlanta's Legacy

We invite you to become a 2024 WTS Atlanta Corporate Partner. Your sponsorship supports the WTS Foundation and fosters the next generation of women in the transportation industry. We appreciate your support and commitment.

## 2024 Corporate Partner Contribution Levels and Benefits

STANDARD Benefits for all Corporate Partners <sup>*</sup>	<ul> <li>Logo on display at all WTS Events</li> <li>A logo on Corporate Partners section of our website</li> <li>Recognition/appreciation at Annual Scholarship Luncheon</li> <li>Free job postings on the WTS Atlanta website</li> <li>Featured posts on social media outlets</li> <li>Contribution to Public Member sponsorships for 2024</li> </ul>
	* Note: Chapter sponsorship does not include company-wide membership.
PRESENTING Sponsor (\$8,500) – limited to ONE firm	<ul> <li>Company video at Awards Luncheon (2-3 minutes)</li> <li>Announced at Awards Luncheon</li> <li>Opportunities for product placement and promotional materials at events</li> <li>Printed in the Awards Luncheon printed program</li> <li>Press release announcing WTS ATL Awards Luncheon</li> <li>Featured in monthly newsletter throughout the year</li> <li>Announced at regular WTS Atlanta events</li> <li>Two (2) tables of 10 at the Awards Luncheon</li> <li>Four (4) paid WTS Atlanta memberships</li> <li>One (1) Corporate Spotlight article in chapter newsletter</li> </ul>
DIAMOND Partner (\$5,000)	<ul> <li>Announced at the Awards Luncheon</li> <li>Printed in the Awards Luncheon printed program</li> <li>Featured in monthly newsletter throughout the year</li> <li>Announced at regular WTS Atlanta events</li> <li>One (1) table of 10 at the Awards Luncheon</li> <li>Two (2) paid WTS Atlanta memberships</li> <li>One (1) Corporate Spotlight article in chapter newsletter</li> </ul>

PLATINUM Partner (\$3,500)	<ul> <li>Announced at the Awards Luncheon</li> <li>Printed in the Awards Luncheon printed program</li> <li>Two (2) paid WTS Atlanta memberships</li> <li>Featured in monthly newsletter throughout the year</li> <li>Five (5) Awards Luncheon tickets</li> </ul>
GOLD Partner (\$2,000)	<ul> <li>Announced at the Awards Luncheon</li> <li>Printed in the Awards Luncheon printed program</li> <li>Two (2) Awards Luncheon tickets</li> <li>One (1) paid WTS Atlanta membership</li> </ul>
Our PUBLIC/Non-profit Sector/SBE Partners (\$1,000)	<ul> <li>One (1) paid WTS Atlanta membership</li> <li>Opportunities for product placement and promotional materials at events</li> <li>One (1) Awards Luncheon ticket</li> </ul>
Public In-Kind Partners* receive Standard Benefits	<ul> <li>Logo on display at all WTS events</li> <li>Logo on Corporate Partners page on our website</li> <li>Recognition/appreciation at Annual Scholarship Luncheon</li> <li>*Note: Public In-Kind partners are reserved for government sector agencies or social sector agencies that provide in-kind services to WTS Atlanta such as meeting room space, printing, speakers for events, planning, vehicles/transportation, etc. Private organizations may not partner at this level.</li> </ul>
PAYMENTS	<ul> <li>Please send partnership checks (payable to WTS Atlanta):</li> <li>WTS Atlanta Chapter</li> <li>229 Peachtree Street NE, International Tower, Suite 1800</li> <li>Atlanta, GA 30303</li> <li>To send payment via PayPal:</li> <li>Go to https://paypal.me/wtsatlantachapter, type in the amount, and send funds. Payments must be received within 60 days of invoice to receive full corporate sponsor benefits.</li> </ul>
WTS ATLANTA	Website:https://www.wtsinternational.org/chapters/atlantaFollow us:Image: Image: Image